
Presented to

who has successfully completed the ATD 

on this date 

CEUs

Tony Bingham 
President & CEO, ATD

Certificate     	Completionof

06
14

11
4.

65
11

0

HRCI Program Code:
This program may be eligible  
for up to         CPLP recertification points.

Training Certificate

0

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

ID
 #

:

264198

94
2e

51
e0

-3
86

2-
47

d5
-9

43
a-

2c
ba

6f
1f

c3
9b

Robert Penrose

March 7, 2016

2.1




